pos. pett.
1 241
2 130
3 227
4 58
5 183
6 44
7 280
8 194
9 211
10 125
11 208
12 267
13 284
14 185
15 196
16 31
17 272
18 57
19 17
20 162
21 275
22 148
23 179
24 288
25 214
26 177
27 61
28 14
29 84
30 40
31 184
32 170
33 271
34 45
35 169
36 202
37 27
38 232
39 113
40 33
41 127
42 121
43 39
44 250
45 392
46 273
47 23
48 138
49 226
50 12
51 210

MARATONINA DEL MONTE CANTIERE

Piane di Mocogno sabato 26 luglio 2014

cognome

ROCCHI
MONTECALVO
PINELLI
GENTILE
PIACENTINI
BARBUTI
DEBBIA
VITALE
CAPITANI
BARALDINI
BRUZZI
BORRELLI
FOLIGNO
LOMBARDO
CASTIGNOLA
ACCORSI
BONACINI
CAVAZZUTI
BASCHIERI
PIERLI
SIENA
BARBARINI
GIOVANNETTI
ROMANI
FERRARINI
NEGRO
MORI
SPEZZANI
PEDERZINI
PELLICIARI
DEBBI
TRENTI
LAMI
INGRAMI
GAETTI
RUINI
SENATORE
SCORCIONI
DI GESU'
LA BARBERA
GOZZOoLlI
CAVAZZUTI
MESSORI
ADORNI
RICCI
PINOTTI
GASPARINI
ROTONDO
PERFETTI
LAMECCHI
CANELLA

nome

MARCO
NICOLA
FABIO
MAURIZIO
EMANUELE
STEFANO
ENEA
MASSIMO
FILIPPO
STEFANO
MARCO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
GASPARE
DEMETRIO
ENRICO
MAURIZIO
BARNABA
STEFANO
ROMANO
ROBERTO
MARCO
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
PIETRO
GIANCARLO
ALESSIO
FABRIZIO
IVAN
MASSIMO
ADRIANO
ANDREA
ANDREA
PAOLO
MORENO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
LUCA
PAOLO
MARCELLO

ROBERTO
LAURA
ANDREA
PIER PAOLO
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE

classifica generale

societa

RCM CASINALBO

GABBI

CASTELNOVO MONTI ATL.
S.DONNINO POL.
SPORTINSIEME
FRIGNANO ATL.

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
UISP PROV.LE MODENA
PMR 2.0

FRATELLANZA

OLIMPIA POL.
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
VIVO ASD

MDS PANARIAGROUP

REGGIO ATL.

S.DONNINO POL.

MADONNINA POL.
NONANTOLA POL.

DLF

MINERVA CIRCOLO A.S.D.
SCANDIANO ATL.

VENGO Li AS

S.DAMASO POL.
S.DONNINO POL.

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
CASTELNUOVO POL.
ART TORRAZZO
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
RCM CASINALBO
FRIGNANO ATL.
FRIGNANO ATL.

RCM CASINALBO

LIBERO

MADONNINA POL.
CITTANOVA

FIORANESE POD.

MDS PANARIAGROUP
FRATELLANZA
FORMIGINESE POD.

ART TORRAZZO

MIODINI BIKE
CORRADINI

RCM CASINALBO
MADONNINA POL.

JOY RUNNER
MUD&SNOW

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
CORRIFERRARA ATL.

anno

1976
1988
1975
1968
1967
1971
1974
1979
1985
1962
1964
1974

1964
1981
1977
1970
1985
1967
1951
1965
1969
1969
1964
1969
1968
1985
1970
1974
1971
1962
1996
1974
1978
1980
1984
1974
1973
1966
1973
1966
1965
1976
1963
1979
1974
1964
1976
1966
1977
1970

tess.
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tempo
01:06:51
01:07:50
01:07:51
01:09:10
01:09:40
01:11:46
01:13:03
01:13:30
01:13:49
01:14:22
01:15:22
01:15:41
01:16:23
01:16:24
01:16:45
01:17:49
01:17:57
01:18:13
01:18:14
01:18:24
01:18:28
01:19:13
01:19:27
01:20:03
01:20:28
01:20:33
01:20:53
01:20:58
01:21:09
01:21:21
01:21:29
01:21:30
01:22:14
01:22:33
01:23:28
01:23:39
01:23:41
01:23:43
01:24:13
01:24:15
01:24:32
01:25:11
01:25:24
01:25:25
01:25:44
01:25:47
01:25:58
01:26:05
01:26:21
01:26:29
01:26:33



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

51

55
289
182
366
203
409

88

85
290

29
268
181
365
244

62

94
279
128

81
142

97

70
374

69
159
215
412
261
250

89
178

13
129
283
137

91
256
259
105
390
238

64

48

96
165
236
269
106
239
117
285
139

46

56
164

ZACCARELLI
ESPOSITO
GUIDI
PADERNI
QAZIMLLARI
ROSSI
AGAZZOTTI
REBUZZI

FRANCESCATO

PINGHINI
RAVAZZINI
BUSSI

DEL BUE
INCERTI
MARTINELLI
BACCARANI
POMPINI
GAETANI
AZZOLINI
ZIRONI
PENSERINI
VECCHI
TEGGI
QUATTRINI
CASONI
PUGNAGHI
MONTANARI
GRASSI
BOSCHETTI
NANNINI

GUIDETTI
TRENTI
LEVRATTI
CECCARINI
ASTOLFI
NERI
COMASTRI
BONINI
CASTELLARI
CARNEVALI
MARTELLI
MAGNANI
MANTOVI
ZACCARIA
ZANCHETTA
REALE
PIACENTINI
VANDELLI
TOLLARI
VIAGGI
CIPOLLI
ZAMBELLI
VINAZZANI
COPPOLA
SEIDENARI
TOLLARI
ROSSI
COGOTTI

EUGENIO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIO
ANDREA
ALTIN
SIMONA
VALTER
MANUELA
DINO
PAOLO
MARCO
PAOLO
DANILO
PETER
PATRIZIA
FEDERICO
CORRADO
GIORGIO
SIMONE
FAUSTO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
ELISA
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
FEDERICA
GIOVANNI

FABIO
AMEDEO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
FABIO
FABIO
PAOLO
MARCO
MAURO
LUCA
ROBERTO
ENRICO
ROBERTA
RICCARDO
OLMO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIAN
GIORGIO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
DOMENICO
DAVIDE
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI

PICO RUNNERS
INTERFORZE POD.
PMR 2.0
SCANDIANO ATL.
CIBENO ATL.

MDS PANARIAGROUP
SINTOFARM CORREGGIO
CIBENO ATL.
CASTELNUOVO POL.
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
MDS PANARIAGROUP
BIASOLA POD.
SCANDIANO ATL.

MDS PANARIAGROUP
COLLI CICLI VELOSPORT CARP
S.DONNINO POL.
CITTANOVA

CASONE ATL.
FRATELLANZA
CASTELNOVO MONTI ATL.
LA PATRIA CARPI
CITTANOVA

ACQUADELA BOLOGNA
S.DONNINO POL.

3.30 RUNNING TEAM
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW
S.DONNINO POL.

CIBENO ATL.

S.DAMASO POL.

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
GABBI

JOY RUNNER

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
CITTANOVA

UISP PROV.LE REGGIO EMILIA
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
CORREGGIO POD.
CORASSORI POL.
MODENA ATLETICA
S.DONNINO POL.

PICO RUNNERS
CITTANOVA

OLIMPIA POL.

RUBIERESE POD.

FINALE EMILIA
BAGGIOVARA POL.
PASTA GRANAROLO
FIORANESE POD.
MADONNINA POL.

JOY RUNNER

FRIGNANO ATL.
OLIMPIA POL.

OLIMPIA POL.

1986
1975
1975
1968
1973
1973
1959
1983
1962
1959
1979
1973
1960
1973
1964
1983
1959
1962
1972
1962
1982
1967
1968
1964
1975
1976
1968
1976
1975
1963

1961
1959
1976
1963

1970
1966
1965
1965
1970
1961
1976
1966
1971
1984
1968
1966
1962
1982
1971
1967
1975
1964

1977
1967
1966
1954
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01:26:44
01:26:46
01:27:15
01:27:21
01:27:22
01:27:27
01:27:28
01:27:31
01:27:36
01:27:59
01:28:02
01:28:18
01:28:32
01:28:34
01:28:47
01:28:49
01:28:56
01:29:02
01:29:08
01:29:09
01:29:11
01:29:17
01:29:22
01:29:27
01:29:32

01:29:35
01:29:46
01:29:47
01:29:50
01:29:51
01:29:54
01:29:55
01:30:05
01:30:12
01:30:21
01:30:53
01:31:06
01:31:10
01:31:16
01:31:24
01:31:27
01:31:31
01:31:43
01:31:46
01:31:56
01:32:07
01:32:20
01:32:48
01:32:52
01:32:58
01:33:01
01:33:03
01:33:03
01:33:17
01:33:29
01:33:41
01:34:02
01:34:07
01:34:21



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169

122
247
78
201
49
92
166
93
87
173
22
403
262
163
270
193
26
11
414
73
99
38
391
149
188
21
124
80
278
277

375
264
63
83
406
242
133
224
404
385
282
115
401
408

120
35
248
146
384
123

75

394
72
180
37
363
427
396

DEBBI

FIORI
BACCARANI
GUALANDI
REALE
CROCI
VIGNAROLI
FERRARI
ALBANESE
DI MARTINO
ELBOUANANI
SERNESI
CALLEGARI
AZZANI
TORQUATI
VECCHI
ROSSETTO
IORI

DEL CARLO
BANFI
VENTURELLI
MANTOVI
MONGERA
BERGONZINI
LEONELLI
CORNIA
RICCI

ZAGNI
GRECI
NEMESINI
LIGABUE
GIOVANELLI
RIGHI
GARUTI
MONTELLI
VETTORELLO
BORGHI
MUSIANI
GASPARI
CAVALIERI
JONES
MEDICI
SALVIATI
GARAVALDI
CASONI
BARBIERI
cuccli
FORMIGONI
BRAIDI
PANINI
BOLDINI
BELLANI
BORGHI
PRANDI
GUGLIELMI
MALAVASI
RUFFILLI
SOLMI
SCARAMELLI

GIANFRANCO
CHRISTIAN
GIAN PAOLO
GABRIELE
PASQUALE
FABRIZIO
ANGELO
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
GAETANO
MOHAMED
STEFANIA
ANDREA
PAOLO
MIRKO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO

OTTAVIO GIULIANO

SONIA
PAOLO
MARCO
LORENZO
ANNAROSA
SIMONE
MARCO
MARIO
DINO
MASSIMO
EVARISTO
ROBERTO
ANNA MARIA
PATRIZIO
MAURO
PAOLO
DANIELA
CLAUDIO
ADRIANO
STEFANO
CRISTINA
DANIELA
ADAM
MASSIMO
VANESSA
SIMONA
LUCIANO
IVAN
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
FRANCESCA
MASSIMO
FRANCO
FLAVIO
MONIA
FAUSTO
CLAUDIO
PAOCLO
GIORGIA
IRENE
MORENA

FORMIGINESE POD.
MADONNINA POL.
CASTELFRANCO POL.
LIBERO

PICO RUNNERS
CITTANOVA

OLIMPIC LAMA
CITTANOVA

CIBENO ATL.

ROCCA GS
MADONNINA POL.
MUD&SNOW

FARO FORMIGNANA FE
OLIMPIA POL.

3.30 RUNNING TEAM
UISP PROV.LE MODENA
MADONNINA POL.

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
MUD&SNOW
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
CITTANOVA

ART TORRAZZO

PMR 2.0

MODENA ATLETICA
TURBOLENTI MTB
MADONNINA POL.
FORMIGINESE POD.
CASTELFRANCO POL.
CASONE ATL.

3.30 RUNNING TEAM
S.DONNINO POL.
CITTANOVA
S.DONNINO POL.
CASTELNUOVO POL.
ROCCA FORMIGINE
PASTA GRANAROLO
GHIRLANDINA ATL.
ZOLA POL.

PODISTI MEDOLLESI
CASTELNUOVO POL.
USA

FIORANESE POD.
MANARA ATL.
SCANDIANO ATL.
FORMIGINESE POD.
ART TORRAZZO

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
MARANELLO POL.
CASTELNUOVO POL.
FORMIGINESE POD.
INTERFORZE POD.
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
CORRIFERRARA ATL.
BISMANTOVA POL.
SCANDIANO ATL.

ART TORRAZZO
MADONNINA POL.

FORMIGINESE POD.

1971
1973
1960
1986
1976
1967
1961
1964
1967
1963
1968
1989
1961
1959
1971
1973
1962
1947
1974
1955
1976
1972
1973
1976
1979
1959
1951
1956
1962
1968
1962
1963
1962
1960
1977
1986
1953
1969
1973
1974

1958
1973
1971
1955
1954
1975
1966
1973
1966
1974
1956
1973
1959
1964
1951
1975

1966
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01:34:22
01:34:30
01:34:32
01:35:02
01:35:04
01:35:06
01:35:08
01:35:11
01:35:14
01:35:39
01:35:49
01:35:56
01:35:57
01:35:59
01:36:01
01:36:09
01:36:32
01:36:37
01:36:39
01:36:58
01:37:04
01:37:06
01:37:21
01:37:30
01:37:51
01:37:51
01:37:57
01:38:02
01:38:15
01:38:16

01:38:32
01:38:36
01:38:37
01:38:48
01:38:49
01:38:51
01:39:08
01:39:20
01:39:21
01:40:05
01:40:05
01:40:08
01:40:18
01:40:21

01:40:30
01:40:31
01:40:42
01:40:56
01:41:01
01:41:16
01:41:21
01:41:36

01:42:09
01:42:10
01:42:14
01:42:17
01:42:18
01:42:24
01:42:24



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224
225
226
227

59
131
176

79
221
192

30
237
399
108

95
189

77

36
206
222
422
132
158
217
276
229
251
252
207

76
104
418

67
119
286
168
216
369

24
223
141
225

15
197
245
371
116

25
428
204

19
256
421

82
257
255
150
107

145

153

370
68

LUGLI CLAUDIO
BEGA MARCO
GRECO GIANCARLO
RAIMONDI PAOLO
LUGLI SILVERIO
MURATORI MASSIMO
CORGHI STEFANO
VALLI LORENZO
MALAVASI LINDA
RIGHI MASSIMO
PATTUZZI SERGIO
BALDINI STEFANO
CAVALIERI DENIS
DIAMANTINI LUCA
BIGNAMI GIULIANO
MARTINI ALESSANDRO
MARTINELLI ENRICA
BIANCHINI ANDREA
MANGO PAOLO
GUERZONI MARCO
PRADELLI ALESSANDRO
PRADELLI ALBERTO
PAGLIONE ENZO
ZECCHINI MASSIMILIANO
BRUNELLI GARU GIANPAOLO
ROSI ROBERTO
MAGNANI ALESSANDRO
TATARANNI CAMILLA
MAMELI SALVATORE
CONSOLI PIERLUIGI
DI MARTINO GAETANO
VERONESI GIUSEPPE
GUALDI GABRIELE
GIOVANELLI BARBARA
GAVIOLI STEFANO
MEDICI CELSO
SALARDI ANTONIO
PAGANI PAOLO
SPEZZANI MAURO
DETTORI MARCELLO
SCHIAVONI DARIO
BALDINI MITA
RONCHI CLAUDIO
GROSSI GIOVANNI
DI TOMMASO ANTONELLA
BARACCHI RICCARDO
CAMPIOLI PAOLO
BELMESTIERI  ALESSANDRA
COLOMBINI ROBERTO
GALANTINI CARLO
FILIPPINI MASSIMO
BORGHI EMILIO
PRATI DANIELE
ZUCCHERI MARCO
ZOBOLI MAURO
BOSI STEFANIA
MAZZACANI MARCO

S.DONNINO POL.
GHIRLANDINA ATL.
S.DAMASO POL.
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
CIBENO ATL.

UISP PROV.LE MODENA
MDS PANARIAGROUP
CASTELFRANCO POL.
JOY RUNNER
CORREGGIO POD.
CITTANOVA

UISP
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
ART TORRAZZO
MONTE SAN PIETRO
AVIS MONTECCHIO
MANARA ATL.
GHIRLANDINA ATL.
MUD&SNOW
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
MUD&SNOW
CITTANOVA

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
MONTE SAN PIETRO
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.

CORREGGIO POD.
CORRIFERRARA ATL.
SASSOLESE POD.

FORESE NORD

ROCCA GS

PERSICETANA POD.
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
FRIGNANO ATL.
MADONNINA POL.

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
LA PATRIA CARPI

AVIS MONTECCHIO

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
LIBERO

UISP PARMA

PMR 2.0

FIORANESE POD.
MADONNINA POL.

INTERFORZE POD.
MADONNINA POL.

MDS PANARIAGROUP
CASTELNUOVO POL.
SPORTING CARPI

LA PATRIA CARPI
MODENA ATLETICA
CORREGGIO POD.
LIPPO CALDERARA
MODENA ATLETICA
PICO RUNNERS

3.30 RUNNING TEAM

1955
1967
1960
1969
1961
1956
1965
1969
1985
1964
1959
1961
1956
1974
1959
1958
1967
1967
1963
1962
1970
1959
1972
1968
1960
1966
1969
1978
1950
1958

1974
1961
1969
1965
1945
1947
1949
1971
1970
1966
1980
1966
1958

1972
1966

1970
1950
1967
1968
1949
1961
1956
1949
1988
1983
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01:42:24
01:42:25
01:42:26
01:42:31
01:42:31
01:42:45
01:42:57
01:43:00
01:43:00
01:43:27
01:43:30
01:43:33
01:43:35

01:43:42
01:44:02
01:44:12
01:44:23
01:44:44
01:44:47
01:44:50
01:44:57
01:45:00
01:45:03
01:45:03
01:45:06
01:45:12
01:45:16
01:45:36
01:45:42
01:45:57
01:46:23
01:46:37
01:46:40
01:46:48
01:47:06
01:47:14
01:47:25
01:47:40
01:47:44
01:47:53
01:47:58
01:48:08
01:48:29
01:48:30
01:48:32
01:48:33
01:48:44
01:48:49
01:48:49
01:48:50
01:48:55
01:49:12
01:49:13
01:49:25

01:49:31
01:49:47
01:49:48
01:50:21



228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

20
198
274
190
135

42
367
405

54
218
230

41

52
407
240
186

74

71
361
386
291
246
152

60
254
140
209
155

34
402
287
372

50
110
388
411
191
355
195
157
100
423
118

98
378

65

32
101
379
362
380

18
136
383

47
387
377
109
389

CARNEVALI
GARUTI
RENDINA
POPOLI
MALAVASI
ZACCARELLI
TEBALDI
ANTOLINI
FERRARI
GUERZONI
ROSSI
PICCAGLIANI
BETTINI
BARBIERI
GIANAROLI
VENTURINI
BEGA
ARDUINI
BERNINI
CAVALLO
CAVANI
DAVALLI
SOLMI
MARCHI
CASOTTI
MIZZI

CAMPOVECCHI

Vivi
ROTEGLIA
BOILINI
BACCHELLI
FAVA
REGATTIERI
TIOZZO
GANDOLFI
BELLINI
STEFANINI
PATRONCINI
REGNANI
MALAVASI
VESCOGNI
VANNINI
BIANCHINI
VECCHI
ROSSI
BARBOLINI
GRILLENZONI
PALANDRI
BONINI
MALAVASI
RIGHI

BURSI
RONCAGLIA
PRATO
MAGNANI
BALDINI
RASPINI
GAGLIARDI
MICHELINI

ROSSANO
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
MATTEO
LUCIANO
WILLIAM
MARIA
ALESSIA
ALESSANDRO
MARIO
MAURO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
CHIARA
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
ADRIANO
MARCO
PAOLA
ANNA
VILLIAM
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
VALERIANO
PAOLO
SABINO
ROBERTO
GILBERTO
ETTORE
ERMANNA
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRA
STEFANO
ANGELO
CECILIA

MARIA ELISABETTA

PIETRO
MONICA
ROBERTO
MAURO
ENRICO
CLAUDIA
DAVIDE
GIORGIO
CRISTINA
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
BENOIT
VIVIANA
SIMONA
SILVIA
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
DONATELLA
ANDREA
MORENA
ANNAMARIA
ROMANO
FRANCA

MADONNINA POL.

DLF

UISP PROV.LE MODENA
GHIRLANDINA ATL.
ART TORRAZZO

MDS PANARIAGROUP
PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PMR 2.0

ART TORRAZZO

ART TORRAZZO

ART TORRAZZO

PMR 2.0

RUBIERESE POD.
LIBERO

STRACARRARA ASD
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
ARTIGLIO MODENA POL.
MADONNINA POL.
CASTELNUOVO POL.
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
MODENA ATLETICA
MODENA ATLETICA
S.DONNINO POL.

MDS PANARIAGROUP
LA PATRIA CARPI
CORREGGIO POD.
MODENESE POD.

MDS PANARIAGROUP
MUD&SNOW
MADONNINA POL.
PMR 2.0

PICO RUNNERS

D.L.F. MODENA
CITTANOVA

UISP PARMA

UISP PARMA
INTERFORZE POD.
UISP PROV.LE REGGIO EMILIA
MUD&SNOW
CITTANOVA

BIASOLA ATL.

FORESE NORD
CITTANOVA
S.DONNINO POL.
SASSOLESE POD.

MDS PANARIAGROUP
CORPS LYON FRANGE
SASSOLESE POD.
MADONNINA POL.
BISMANTOVA POL.
MADONNINA POL.
GHIRLANDINA ATL.
CASTELFRANCO POL.
PICO RUNNERS
CITTANOVA
S.DONNINO POL.
CORRIFERRARA ATL.
CITTANOVA
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1962
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1952
1968
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1963
1952
1953
1957
1958
1967
1966
1945
1959
1968
1966
1962
1966
1983
1973
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1966
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1963
1966
1964
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1969
1959
1966
1959
1958
1970
1952
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01:50:21
01:50:38
01:50:41
01:50:52
01:51:16
01:51:28
01:51:51
01:51:56
01:52:01
01:52:01
01:52:14
01:52:14
01:52:15
01:52:49
01:52:59
01:53:17
01:53:20
01:54:04
01:54:33
01:54:34
01:54:39
01:54:40
01:54:41
01:55:30
01:55:30
01:55:40
01:55:45
01:55:50
01:55:53
01:56:22
01:56:37
01:56:38
01:56:53
01:57:08
01:57:09
01:57:30
01:57:31
01:58:24
01:59:00
01:59:02
02:00:12
02:00:16
02:00:46
02:01:29
02:01:31
02:04:35
02:05:00
02:05:06
02:05:08
02:05:15
02:06:17
02:06:18
02:06:51
02:07:17
02:07:46
02:07:47
02:07:53
02:11:34
02:15:21
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298
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352
354
357
356

382
381
171
397
398
373
424
416
360

BERTOLANI
FUOCO
LUGARI
FIORELLINI
DI PRINZIO
GHEDUZZI
BUA
BEDINI
BEDESCHI
PAOLINI
VERONESI
ORLANDI
PALANDRI
BATTILANI

AMELIA
TERESA
CLAUDIA
MICHELA
EUGENIO
ANTONELLA
ROSALBA
MASSIMO
SIMONA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
MARIA CRISTINA
GINETTA
LORELLA

INTERFORZE POD.
INTERFORZE POD.

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO GP
INTERFORZE POD.
CASTELFRANCO POL.
CASTELFRANCO POL.
ROCCA GS

GHIRLANDINA ATL.
GHIRLANDINA ATL.

PMR 2.0

PMR 2.0

SASSOLESE POD.
MADONNINA POL.

1954
1965
1960
1968
1964
1963
1965
1960
1985
1973
1980
1970
1966
1961
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02:19:40
02:19:41
02:19:57
02:19:57
02:21:14
02:22:32
02:22:32
02:24:45
02:24:46
02:24:48
02:25:18
02:25:53
02:25:53
02:26:11



